SPECIFICATIONS
Thermocouple Specification:
Type J, Iron and Constantan is standard: linear range 32 to 999F or 0 to
537C. Suitable for use in oxidizing or reducing environments. Probe inser-
tion up to 18".
Indication:
• LED Display, 0.43" Height.
• Visual Display Indicators for Alarm 1 and Alarm 2.

Specifications are subject to
change.
HOW TO ORDER
The basic catalog number for the SM-06120 Stack Temperature
Meterz is shown below. Use this table to select the complete model
nomenclature to suit mounting and cable length requirements.
SM-06120-A0-ABCD
A = Package
  1  Semi-Flush for Panel Mounting
  2   Surface Mount
B = Thermocouple Options:
  0 Customer supply.
  1  Type J, 2.5" insertion (P/N 31138-025 )
  2  Type J, 4.5" insertion (P/N 31138-045)
  3  Type J, 12" insertion (P/N 31138-120)
  4  Type J, Flue Gas Temperature, variable insertion,
6"  to 18" (P/N 31138-618)
C = Alarm #2 Setup (Factory Set, Field Adjustable)
  1  Local Manual Reset of Alarm #2 included.
  2  Remote Manual Reset of Alarm #2 included.
  3  Auto Reset of Alarm #2 included.
D = Thermocouple Cable for Code B, above:
  0 Customer Supply-N/A
  1  50' length (P/N 31139-050)
  2  100' length (P/N 31139-100)
  3  Special length exceeding 100' (specify with order)
*Current Model Designation =A